
$55,525,067.34

AWARDED

IM-0020-01(195) / 105927301, 302, & 303
HINDS & RANKIN COUNTIES - Slide Repair of various locations on I-20
DIRTWORKS, INC. OF VICKSBURG
PO BOX 821368
VICKSBURG, MS 39183 $597,333.25

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $597,333.25
PREVIOUS TOTAL $14,683,446.66
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $15,280,779.91

AWARDED

***NONE***

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $0.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $23,803,895.79
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $23,803,895.79

AWARDED

NH-0007-01(077) / 106218301
ALCORN COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 3 miles of US 72 from End of 5 Lane 
Section to County Road 262
ROGERS GROUP, INC.
3206 W JACKSON ST
TUPELO, MS 38801-6735 $1,234,911.85

NH-0040-02(033) / 106217301
ITAWAMBA COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 3 miles of US 78
ROGERS GROUP, INC.
3206 W JACKSON ST
TUPELO, MS 38801-6735 $1,989,006.37

COMMISSION DISTRICT III

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

August 23, 2011

THE COMMISSION ON AUGUST 23, 2011, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON SEPTEMBER 13, 
2011, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR 
ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2012 BROUGHT FORWARD:



BR-0921-00(017) / 103317302
MARSHALL COUNTY - Replace Bridge No. 18.3 on SR 349 south of Potts Camp
TALBOT BROS CONTR CO, INC & TALBOT BROS GRADING CO, INC, AJV
PO BOX 364
NESBIT, MS 38651 $3,892,960.55

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $7,116,878.77
PREVIOUS TOTAL $17,037,724.89
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $24,154,603.66

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $7,714,212.02
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $63,239,279.36

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

***NONE***

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by B. B. House, P.E.
Contract Administration Engineer
B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER


